Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:47.59
10:55.11
10:58.76
11:09.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:55.11
11:09.45
10:58.76

10:47.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
328
323
308

WA Pts

328
308
323

340

Round

Round

Date

28/02/09
27/02/10
18/04/09
14/06/09

Date

27/02/10
14/06/09
18/04/09
28/02/09

Meet

Hampshire County Champs
Hampshire County Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Meet

South East Region Champs

Meet

Hampshire County Champs
South East Region Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Venue
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Millfield

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Millfield

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 1

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



