Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:47.59	340		28/02/09	Hampshire County Champs	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
10:55.11	328		27/02/10	Hampshire County Champs	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
10:58.76	323		18/04/09	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	2
11:09.45	308		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
10:55.11	328		27/02/10	Hampshire County Champs	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1	
11:09.45	308		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1	
10:58.76	323		18/04/09	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	2	
10:47.59	340		28/02/09	Hampshire County Champs	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS